Position Other Positions Held
Manager Of Logistics
Senior Logistics Supervisor
Asst Logistics Program
Manager

Senior Logistics Supervisor
Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Material Control Analyst
Senior Storekeeper
Material Control Analyst
Senior Storekeeper
Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics

Inventory And Store
Logistics

Total Wages

$175,517

$133,226

$132,818

$131,392

$122,055

$121,801

$112,001

$111,893

$110,630

$110,488

$110,273

$108,058

$106,027

$105,942

$105,397

$105,291

$105,094

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,819

$41,698

$26,271

$38,486

$41,945

$37,933

$24,754

$47,943

$37,592

$39,659

$22,911

$35,427

$39,225

$38,222

$37,863

$36,088

$22,179



Senior Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Material Control Sys Analyst

Storekeeper

Senior Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Senior Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

System Service Worker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics

Inventory And Store
Logistics

$103,757

$102,600

$102,106

$100,726

$100,615

$100,280

$98,130

$97,293

$95,280

$95,168

$94,353

$94,118

$94,085

$93,675

$93,648

$93,438

$91,520

$88,118

$35,088

$25,885

$22,259

$32,711

$20,786

$37,106

$39,185

$25,000

$37,688

$19,744

$29,630

$37,512

$21,480

$36,315

$37.830

$36,619

$31,290

$35,573



Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Cash Handler

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

System Service Worker

Storekeeper

Utility Worker

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Material Control Analyst

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics

Inventory And Store
Logistics

$87,790

$87,785

$86,410

$86,339

$86,171

$82,719

$82,319

$81,625

$80,009

$78,482

$77,958

$77,121

$75,764

$74,898

$74,836

$73,975

$62,860

$58,162

$21,381

$31,185

$20,974

$36,757

$34,931

$20,108

$36,204

$39,337

$35,680

$20,067

$11,109

$35,801

$20,026

$38,857

$11.467

$32,381

$28,316

$55.164



Storekeeper

Senior Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Utility Worker

Senior Storekeeper

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Inventory And Store
Logistics

Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics
Inventory And Store
Logistics

Inventory And Store
Logistics

$47,014

$41,596

$35,139

$26,850

$24,489

$19,603

$46,772

$36,268

$34,297

$30,277



