Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Logistics		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$175,517	\$20,819
Senior Logistics Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$133,226	\$41,698
Asst Logistics Program Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$132,818	\$26,271
Senior Logistics Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$131,392	\$38,486
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$122,055	\$41,945
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$121,801	\$37,933
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$112,001	\$24,754
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$111,893	\$47,943
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$110,630	\$37,592
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$110,488	\$39,659
Material Control Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$110,273	\$22,911
Senior Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$108,058	\$35,427
Material Control Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$106,027	\$39,225
Senior Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$105,942	\$38,222
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$105,397	\$37,863
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$105,291	\$36,088
Storekeeper		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$105,094	\$22,179

Senior Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$103,757	\$35,088
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$102,600	\$25,885
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$102,106	\$22,259
Material Control Sys Analyst	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$100,726	\$32,711
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$100,615	\$20,786
Senior Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$100,280	\$37,106
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$98,130	\$39,185
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$97,293	\$25,000
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$95,280	\$37,688
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$95,168	\$19,744
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$94,353	\$29,630
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$94,118	\$37,512
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$94,085	\$21,480
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$93,675	\$36,315
Senior Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$93,648	\$37,830
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$93,438	\$36,619
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$91,520	\$31,290
System Service Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$88,118	\$35,573

Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$87,790	\$21,381
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$87,785	\$31,185
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$86,410	\$20,974
Cash Handler	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$86,339	\$36,757
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$86,171	\$34,931
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$82,719	\$20,108
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$82,319	\$36,204
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$81,625	\$39,337
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$80,009	\$35,680
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$78,482	\$20,067
System Service Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$77,958	\$11,109
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$77,121	\$35,801
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$75,764	\$20,026
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$74,898	\$38,857
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$74,836	\$11,467
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$73,975	\$32,381
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$62,860	\$28,316
Material Control Analyst	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$58,162	\$55,164

Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$47,014	\$19,603
Senior Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$41,596	\$46,772
Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$35,139	\$36,268
Utility Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$26,850	\$34,297
Senior Storekeeper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Inventory And Store Logistics	\$24,489	\$30,277